
$UHR & WIEBOLDT
Jluttpral Sirrrtnrs m\h lu^frtakpra

1465 TO 1473 VALENCIA ST.

ROBERT SCHAKL'TG. Monagcr

-BETWEEN 25TH AND 26TH TelepKone MI siion 3614

MORRIS
" Lee C 4Mary> sismn hl91 Duboce av
" Leon E (Morris, Jaffa & Surnskl) hl701

Bway
" Leonard Ironwkr rl038 Golden Date av
" Lester C iMUUcenU hI609a Vallejo
" UUlan R elk SPCo r Okld
" Unnlc (wld O W> r3600 20th
" Lois A bkpr Dalrv pel Co r San Mateo
" Lot U osst Rcnl mur SPCo r Okld
'* Lottie Mrs r609 Castro
" Louis lab h347 Clara
" X/>ulfl P pllcmn State Bd Harbor Comrs

r3527 18th
« Louis W elk r2288 Oeary
" Louise elk rll54 O'Farrcll
" Louise elk r9l5 Franklin
" Lyic S dcp elk U S Dlst Court r San An-

selmo
" M W h2701 Van Ness av
" Mabel J Mrs musician h325e 21<;t

" Madee hl086 Post
" Maleolm S (Bessie M) acct h926 Rockdale

dr
" Manuel (Kath C) chauf hlOS4 Cole
" MarRt h425 Pell
" MarRt elk Enstman Kodak Co r Ala
" Margt sten hl520 GouKh
" MarKt 'wld DavldJ h2406 Polsom
" MarRt E Mrs emp Mary's Help Hosp h3432

16th
" MnrRt L r43 Richland av
" Marlon h2655 Polk
" Mark (Luclle) (Mark Morris Tire Co) h876

27th RV
" Mark H (Frances) r2825 Sacto
" Mark L (Lllllani barber r248 24tb av
" Mark Tire Co (Mark Morris O A StoS) 49

Van Ness av S
" Martha hl900 Turk
" Martha A Mrs hl955 Hayes
" Mnry h469 11th av
" Marj' manicurist rl906 Leavenworth
" Mary Mrs r3249 Harrison
" Mary (wld Ml hl336'% Minna
" Mary B cash Lachman Bros rl91 Duboce

av
» Mary C elk r27e 30th
" Mary E sten Dobrmann Coml Co rS43

Moultrie
" Mashlal furrier r507 Iflth av
" Mate bkpr RansohoITs r457 Ellis
" Mathilda sten r507 19th av
" Max (Elhcli h772 12th av
" Max M iHattle) pres Westn Poster Co h834

36th av
" Max M Jr mgr Wcstn Poster Co r634 36th

av
" Maxine elk Eastman Kodak Co r Ala
" May Mrs mirr St Anthony Apts h795 Geary
" May A twld Fredl h221 Downey
" Melvln h2045 Cabrlllo
" Milton E I Kath t mgr Little Auto Parts Co

hl26 Dorchester way
" Milton E (Marlct slsmn Little Auto Parts

Co h77 Idora av
" Miriam P ladles' clo 233 Grant av 2d fl

r2845 Van Ness av
" Monroe valet r367 lltb av
" Moses r357 ISth av
" Moses S (Dora) drugs 570 Larkln hg22

Post
" Mvrl phys 490 Post R644 h2100 Green
' Mvrtic maid 1638 Lake
" Nadlnc N hostess Golden Pheasont h229

21st av
" Norman emp Crown ZcUcrbach Corp rl717

Jones
" Norman O lab r724 Bayshore blvd
" OrcRon E Mrs (Maurice Hotel* h7fll Post
" Orpha C Mrs tehr Pub Sch r77 Hermann
" Orval W mgr Bav Cities Loan Co r Bkly
" Owen iMarpt) h205 Falrmount
" P J Rev asst pastor St Vincent de Paul

Church r2320 Green
• Parmanls (Emily* carp hl495 Rhode Island
" Patricia E elk rll79 Pine
" Patk J Rev asst pastor St Patrick's Church

r756 Mission
" Patk J iMan-1 fumlgator h276 30th
" Palsy Bton rll79 Pine
" Paul (Anna* h427 12th av
" Percy F food products 260 Calif R90S r

Bkly
" Peter elk h320 Turk
" Peter J fruits 468 DlvlRftdcro
" Phillip asst lormn Westn Sugar RcHnery

r116 Detroit
MORRIS PLAN COMPANY OF SAN FBAN-

CIRCO THE. F A Coliman Pre*. E L Harms
Awt V-Pres. A F Foulk Asst V-Pren, M I

Walern A«t V-Prc*. A W Chrlitophcr
A«<(1 Src. F E Blackwood Cashier. 711
Harkrl. Tel EX brook 0000

" R W welder Mangrum-Holbrook Co r Al-
bany

" Rachel h775 Post
" Ralph C watchmkr r2S2 24th av
** Ray 'Wld Bcnji hlSSO Clement
" Ray (Lllai flrmn O L Irish hl234 Larkln
* Raymond L (Haunanl) phys 1250 Capitol

av
" Refrigerator Co Morrli Langfelder pres C L

Shaffer sec 282 8tb

MORRIS
" Renata sten Manchester Publications r2406

Polsom
" Rhra H tvplst r439 HIU
" Rhoda Mrs h3687a 19th
" Rlchd mech h2842 Clement
" Rita elk r617 9th av
" Robt h901 Caltf
" Robt h7fl9 London
" Robt c:\Dt USN hl380 Taylor
" Robt elk r2616 Webster
" Robt furs 28 Geary 2d fl r Belmont
" Robt slsmn h3435 18th
" Robt E r4l Grattan
" Robt E elk rl250 Francisco
" Robt E slsmn Westlnghousc Elcc & Supp

Co r Okld
" Robt F eOR r630 Palmetto
" Robt H I MarRt I carp rl444 Ncwcomb av
" Robt H iHclcni cond hll09 Laguna
" Rose hl49 Buchanan
" Ross mgr Betts Spring Co
" Rov (EUzi barber h4067 19th
" Ro'v H 'Bertha W) phys 450 Sutter R940

h249 29th av
' Roy S L iFrledal h2l46 Van Ness av
" Roy W (Angelai pntr hl2 Harrington
" Rudolph A (Josephine) (Morris & Torassa)

h3433 Broderlck
" Russell J flremn SFFD r2621 23d
" Ruth elk hll90 Pine
" Sadie L h2703 Calif
" Saml r772 I2th av
" Saml (Edith Ci slsmn h752 20th av
" Saml P (Edith) h982 Van Ness av S
" Sarah nvld Meyer) h617 9th av
" Sidney slsmn rl550 Clement
" Sidney F iLoisi auto mech h931 Valencia
" Sidney H (Wlnifrcdi h2O40 Jefferson
" Simon (CamJUci drayage 75 Fremont) rl065

Bush
" Sol slsmn hl310 Turk
" Sliinlcy S Jr asst mgr Doctors' Bus Bur r

San Carlos
" Susie h714 London
" Theodora M sten SOCo r Corte Madera
" Thco r Hotel Bellevue
" Thpresn L fwld Henry) r64 7th av
" Thos h336 2d av
" Thos br mRr Public Food Stores r46 Sharon
" Thos (Isabella) exp hdlr Ry Exp Agcy

hl009 Brazil av
" Thos Jr rl009 Brazil av
" Thos E elk McCann-Erlckson Inc r San

Mateo
" Thos G 'Lottie) slsmn Center & Spader

h436 Alvarado
" Treasure H (wld W B) hi McLaren av
" Vere C (Llllianp art gds 517 Sutter h7

Russian HIU pi
" Victor countermn Estelle Kane
" Vincent 'Eleanor Ai r370 23d av
" Vincent dolmn rl513 Ellis
" Vincent P police SFPD r4034 Army
" Viola leather wkr hll06 Capp
" W P r364 Eddv
" Walter R (Mamie E) h338 8th av
' Wanda sten r620 Euclid av
" Ward mgr Rlalto Theatre h3440 25th
' Wayne H h2000 Beach
" Wm h610 Leavenworth
' Wm elk h773 Cole
" Wm lab r336 Clementina
" Wm slsmn rl07 Dolores
" Wm A (Vera) musician hl540 Ellis
" Wm C (Mary J) carp h273 Castro
" Wm E plstr r5 Surrey
" Wm J "Mary) carrier P O h4060 19th
" Wm J (Edna) dry gds 1012 Taraval h2395

aoth
" Wm M (Kath A) chauf h4034 Army
" Wm M iRuth) elk Bank of Cal hH32 Bal-

boa
" Wm R 'Emma) elk rl068 Van Ness av
" Wm TiFlorence) slsmn hlO 10th av
" Winifred (wld Jas) h579 16th av
" Winifred B Mrs r750 Sutter
" Wvndhnm A (Sadie A> hl615 Green
" & Sheridan Inc B D Sheridan pres. Mrs D V

Morris sec P J Sheridan v-pres printers
343 Front

" & Torassa (R A Morris J A Torassa) real
est 472 Columbus av

MorrlMy G M h3575 Fillmore

MORRISEY. See also Morrlssey
" A noes Bush
" Chas E meat ctr r3045 Fillmore
" Fred L auto mech r3045 Plllmoro
" Helen mgr Hotel Andrews hl018 Mission
" Jas P elk r3045 Fillmore
" John A cond Mun Ry rl065 Dolores
" John J (Lllllani slsmn hl065 Dolores
" Margt ^I sten rl065 Dolores
" Nicholas J (Josephine Dl h4441 20th
" Nicholas J jr Inspr State Contractors Li-

cense Bureau r4441 20th
" Wm r405 Valencia
" Wm elk 8 P Chamber of Commerce rl309

Dolores
" Wm P lab h3045 Fillmore
" Winifred E Mrs h44 San Carlos

Morrlsh Chas E msngr 8 P Examiner .r247l

G4th av
" Ftcdk W (Clora Bi pharm Shumatcs Pre-

scription Pharmacies h418 18th av
" Thos I (Mory A) h325l 21st
MOBRISH WILL F. Pres Bank of America

Natl Trust & Savings Assn. r94S Arlington
Av. Berkeley

MORRISON. See also Moriion
" A hl735 Geary
" A canvasser S F Examiner
" A mech r2237 Stelner
" Agnes Mrs r85l Van Ness ov
" Albt Oilsabel) lab hl5l Bernard
" Albt S (Lily L) flremn SFFD hl457 Noe
" Alex h3006 GouRh
" Alex H h700 Shotwell
" Alfd J iMyra B» h23e3 21st av
" Alice M elk rl308"j PaRC
" Allan cng Shell Oil Co r Bkly
" Allan E (Mildred' elk h2201 Larkln
" Alma C (Henry R Bruhns & Cot r Bur-

Ungame
" Alton B (Maryl glazier h415 Jones
" Angus iCathi mach hl63 Charter Oak *v
" Angus A 'May) carp hl62 lltb av
" Ann sten U 8 Fidelity & Guar Co r441 Utah
" Anna elk r44l Utah
" Anna Mrs rl482 Sutter
" Anne Mrs tchr h57 6th av
" Anne M elk r61 Chula la
" Annie (wld Geo) hl445 Page
" Anton (Anna I woodsmn h321 Tehama
'• Arth C drftsmn Matson Navigation Co r

Bkly
" Arth L (Alice At police SFPD b2343 34th av
" Bert chauf rl8e Rltch
" Boyd elk rl848 Divlsodero
" C A slsmn LIndc Air Products Co-Pac

Coast r20l6 Paclflc av
" Cath I wld A J) hl55 Hartford
" Cecelia rl357 Clay
" Chas burber r2165 Polk
" Chas B (Florence! h2190 Sutter
" Chas H elk r2871 Clay
" Charlotte M Mrs asst sec Haslet ^k Mergulre

Shook Supply Co hl362 25th av
" Clair F (Alma) raldo techn h473 Elizabeth
" Clara music tchr 28 Margaret av
" Clyde R oRl Reliance Life Ins Co
" Cora B Mrs h4719 Geary blvd
" Danl L ( Violet i formn Anchor Post Pence

Co h963 Sanchez
" David P aud Cal State Auto Assn r Bur-

IlnRame
" David J (Addle) (Morrison & Painter)

h40l Baker
" Deane slsmn Madison & Burke r2954 Van

Ness av
" Delia Mrs hl08 Shotwell
" Delphine tchr Pub Sch r222 Webster
" Donald (Nelllei carp h6l Chula la
" Donald (Georglana) police hl848 Dlvlsadcro
" Donald A (Grace) formn Haslett Whs Co

h408 Hugo
" Dora sten Equitable Life Assur Soc rl62

nth av
" Dorothy tel opr r407 Justine dr
" Duke J (Dunklc & Morrison) r811 Geary
" E eng rl550 Divlsodero
" Edith dept mgr West Cooat Life Ins Co hl900

Vallejo
" Edw elk r3139 Scott
" Edw D rl096 Pine
" Ellz (Wld A Fl r424 Prederlck
" Ella Mrs rl848 Fell
" Ellen sten r441 Utah
" Emma E Mrs hfl55 Powell
" Emma W Mrs h949 Capp
" Ernest F (Mary) electn hll20 Munich
" Erwln C (Sarah HI civ eng h734 2d av
" Ethel sten Hawaiian Pineapple Co r3I89

Scott
" Kvelvn nurse r2237 Stelner
'• Florence r2470 Clav
" Frances Mrs rl040 Van Ness av
" Frank chauf r634 24th av
" Frank (Anni slsmn h690 12th av
" Frank C (Emmai rll20 Munich
" Frank H rl906 Mission
" Frank H elk h725 Ellis
" prank J (Eva Bi elk Technical Book Co

h25 Wentwood dr
" Prank R (Emma) mtrmn hl29 Lower ter
" Fred h540 O'Parrcll
" Fred busmn r550 Eddy
" Fredk L (Hannaht sec Conrod Bruce & Co

hl990 Beach
" Genevieve elk r57 6th av
" Oeoffery M elk Manning's Inc r Polo Alto
" Geo J Jan Bd of Educ r219 Naples
" Geo L acct Golden State Co hl59 5tb ov
" Geo L slsmn Caro A: Upright r Bclmae Park
" Geo 8 chauf r363 Page
" Geo W chauf r235 Oak
" Gerald E (Amyi pntr h750 35tb av
" Gilbert L plmbr h786 Dolores
" Gladys Btcn R J Rocsllng & Co r Bkly
" Grant elk r265 Fell
" Harold E (Emmai dept supt Poster ana

Klelticr Co h351 Drake
M Harold I (Olovanna) hl324 Bway
" Harriet r2800 Scott
" Harry deckhd h2860 Polk


